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Environment / Health / Safety
DIVISION

BERKELEY LAB

Environmental Services

ESG Whom to Call List by Activity

Please see the call list below to find the expert to address your environmental subject or concern.

Updated January 2016

Environmental Subject /

Primary /

LBNL

Cell (C) or

Concern

Secondary Contact

Extension

Pager (P)

Air Quality (outdoor) Non- Ned Borglin 4332 925-437-9397 C EKBorglin@Ibl.gov
radioactive Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 ¢  PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Air Quality (outdoor) Zachary Harvey 7790 510-926-9418 C  ZRHarvey@lbl.gov
Radioactive Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C  PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Creek Sampling John Jelinski 7616 510-517-5378 C JAlelinski@lbl.gov
Neel Singh 5826 510-508-1115 P  NRSingh@Ibl.gov
Environmental Management Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C  PAThorson@Ibl.gov
System Ron Pauer 7614 510-289-9324 C ROPauer@lbl.gov
Environmental Protection Ron Pauer 7614 510-289-9324 C ROPauer@Ibl.gov
Robert Fox 7327 510-367-9623 C RAFox@Ibl.gov
Environmental Releases Ron Pauer 7614 510-289-9324 C ROPauer@lbl.gov
Robert Fox 7327 510-367-9623 C RAFox@lbl.gov
Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-093g C ‘AThorson@bieoy
Environmental Remediation David Baskin 5684 510-425-7676 P  DABaskin@Ibl.gov
David Diamond 6070 510-918-3399 ¢ DSDiamond@Ibl.gov
Greenhouse Gas Emissions Ned Borglin 4332 925-437-9397 C  EKBorglin@lIbl.gov
Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Groundwater Monitoring and David Baskin 5684 510-425-7676 P DABaskin@Ibl.gov
Treatment Neel Singh 5826 510-508-1115 C NRSingh@lbl.gov
Hazardous Materials Business Ned Borglin 4332 925-437-9397 C  EKBorglin@Ibl.gov
Plan Robert Fox 7327 510-367-9623 C RAFox@lbl.gov
Meteorological Monitoring Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C  PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Ned Borglin 4332 925-437-9397 C  EKBorglin@lbl.gov
Petroleum Storage Tanks Robert Fox 7327 510-367-9623 C RAFox@Ibl.gov
(above and underground) Ned Borglin 4332 925-437-9397 ¢  EKBorglin@lbl.gov
Polychlorinated Biphenyl (PCB) Robert Fox 7327 510-367-9623 C RAFox@Ibl.gov
Equipment Ron Pauer 7614 510-289-9324 ¢  ROPauer@lbl.gov
Radiation Dose Public and Zachary Harvey 7790 510-926-9418 C ZRHarvey@Ibl.gov
Environment Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C  PAThorson@lbl.gov
Radioactive Air Emissions Zachary Harvey 7790 510-926-9418 C  ZRHarvey@Ibl.gov
Report Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Risk Assessment for Air Patrick Thorson 5852 510-301-0938 C PAThorson@Ibl.gov
Emissions Zachary Harvey 7790 510-926-9418 C  ZRHarvey@ibl.gov
Risk Assessment for Soil and David Diamond 6070 510-918-3399 C  DSDiamond@Ibl.gov D
Groundwater Contamination David Baskin 5684 510-425-7676 p  ABaskin@Ibl.gov
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Sanitary Sewer Discharges

Site Environmental Report

Soil Management

Solvent Wipe Cleaning

Stack Emissions Radioactive
Stormwater Protection /
Discharges

Sulfur Hexafloride Use

Toxic Release Inventory Report
Vegetation Sampling

(for radioactivity)
Wastewater Treatment Units
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